11/08/2016
LICENSES:

PAID STATUS:
LIC CODES: ALL

2:50 PM
THRU 7272272272277
PAID

BUSINESS

LICENSE

LIST

SORTED BY: LICENSE NUMBER

PHONE #

PROPERTY ADDRESS

ORIGINATION DATES:
EFFECTIVE DATES:
EXPIRATION DATES:

ORIGINATION

PAGE: 1

10/01/2016 TO 10/31/2016
0/00/0000 TO 99/99/9999
0/00/0000 TO 99/99/9999

ID CODE
19564 680A
19565 680A
19566 430
19567 680B
19568 430
19569 680A
19570 680B
19571 570
19572 450
19573 430
19574 680B
19575 680A
19576 430
19577 680A
19578 680B
19579 680A
19581 680A
19582 680A
19583 680B
19584 450
19585 680B
19586 680A
19587 570
19588 680A
19589 680B

TOTAL LICENSES:

MVL CONSTRUCTION INC
AIRPRO

BIRRIERIA LA SUPREMA
BIXS PLUMBING

TRUE PHONE REPAIR
JUAN GARZA SALAZAR
RUDY'S PLUMBING
CANDY'S BARBER SHOP
ORTIZ & ASSOCIATES

J & A FORMAL WEAR # 2
AIR ON TIME CO

JIG UNLIMITED INC
BARGAIN BUY'S

PERFORMANCE CONSTRUCTION & PA

LEMPA ROOFING INC

ROCK SOLID CONSTRUCTION INC

SHAMROCK PAVING

CANOAS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

HOWARD ELECTRIC

RIA FINANCIAL SERVICES
GUARDIAN SOUTH INC
SIRIUS BUILDERS INC
DIVINE NAILS

SKY RENOVATION & NEW

714-337-9940
213-608-6688
626-581-1731
562-965-3048
626-780-8708
323-817-5305
626-358-1490
626-935-5361
626-333-5050
818-674-7968
626-858-9000

626-225-5169
909-425-3655
310-365-0537
626-209-7786
8444607283

818-588-8175
951-765-7107
562-345-2100
760-789-7190

626-917-9938
888-519-1699

REY-CREST ROOFING & WATERPROO 323-257-9329

25

3038 W BROOK STREET

838 ABBOT AVE

437 S AZUSA AVENUE

6737 DENMEAD STREET
1012 HACIENDA BLVD

1641 FAIR PARK AVENUE
131 E CENTRAL AVENUE
607 N GLENDORA AVE B
1047 HACIENDA BOULEVARD
13901 AMAR ROAD L 11-
1534 INDUSTRIAL PARK ST
6601 SOMERSET BLV A
1114 N HACIENDA BOULEVA
14838 BOYLE AVENUE

528 S HARRIS AVENUE
1644 PUENTE AVE

621 S BON VIEW AVENUE
6335 WHITSETT AVENUE 11
911 W MENLO AVE

1285 HACIENDA BOULEVARD
25710 CARYN COURT

3641 RHODES LANE

1851 HACIENDA BOULEVARD
14545 FRIAR STREET

3065 VERDUGO ROAD

10/03/2016
10/04/2016
10/04/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
10/11/2016
10/12/2016
12 10/12/2016
B 10/14/2016
10/17/2016
RD 10/17/2016
10/18/2016
10/19/2016
10/19/2016
10/19/2016
10/21/2016
10/24/2016
10/25/2016
10/25/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/26/2016
10/27/2016



